
Saturday 01/06/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 02/06/2024 No HaMakom - half term

Sunday 02/06/2024 19:30 Film club: Farewell, Mr. Haffmann

Tuesday 04/06/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 04/06/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 05/06/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 06/06/2024 10:00 Pilates

Friday 07/06/2024 Rosh Chodesh Sivan

Friday 07/06/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 08/06/2024 10:30 Shabbat service. Ione Mahmoud-Young's bat mitzvah

Sunday 09/06/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 09/06/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 10/06/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 11/06/2024 19:00-20:00 Erev Shavuot service at Mosaic

Tuesday 11/06/2024 20:30-05:15 Tikkun Ley'l Shavuot at Mosaic

Wednesday 12/06/2024 10:30 Shavuot service (via Zoom only)

Thursday 13/06/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 13/06/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 15/06/2024 09:15-10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club: Rabbi Michael Hilton on "Adon Olam"

Saturday 15/06/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Pride Shabbat

Sunday 16/06/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Tuesday 18/06/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 18/06/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 19/06/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 20/06/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 20/06/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 20/06/2024 20:00 Mancom

Friday 21/06/2024 19:00 Friday night in the home - hosted by Peter & Sonia Joseph

Saturday 22/06/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Service for Year 6s

Sunday 23/06/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Tuesday 25/06/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 26/06/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 27/06/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 27/06/2024 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 27/06/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 29/06/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Shabbat Shelach Lecha

Sunday 30/06/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 30/06/2024 19:30 Engagement Project all members meeting

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JUNE 2024                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Tuesday 02/07/2004 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 02/07/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 03/07/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 04/07/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 04/07/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Friday 05/07/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 06/07/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Rosh Chodesh Tammuz

Saturday 06/07/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 07/07/2023 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 07/07/2023 15:00 -17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)

Sunday 07/07/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 08/07/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 09/07/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 10/07/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 11/07/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 11/07/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 11/07/2024 20:00 Hon Offs

Saturday 13/07/2024 10:30 Shabbat service. Jordan Cordingley's adult bat mitzvah

Sunday 14/07/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 14/07/2024 10:45 KC Walk

Sunday 14/07/2024 14:30-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Tuesday 16/07/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 16/07/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 17/07/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 18/07/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 18/07/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 18/07/2024 20:00 Mancom

Saturday 20/07/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: graduation shabbat for KC students

Sunday 21/07/2024 HaMakom summer holiday starts

Tuesday 23/07/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 24/07/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 25/07/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 25/07/2024 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 25/07/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 25/07/2024 20:00 Book group meeting

Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Pinchas

Sunday 28/07/2024 19:30 Film club

Tuesday 30/07/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 30/07/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 31/07/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JULY 2024                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


